

Kato Prime Free Deposit Campaign Terms and Conditions

Kato Prime is excited to introduce a special Free Deposit Campaign, offering USD 30 to participants who leave creative and constructive comments on Trustpilot. Your feedback is invaluable and will help us improve our services in the future.

Campaign Rules

1. Eligibility: To be eligible for this campaign, you must post a comment on Trustpilot within the campaign promotion period.

2. Comment Criteria:

- Only comments with a minimum rating of 4 stars will be considered.
- Comments must be positive, constructive, and contribute to the improvement of our services.

Terms and Conditions

1. Campaign Period: The campaign will run from 1st of June 2024 to 30th June 2024. Comments posted outside this period will not be eligible.

2. Eligible Participants and Reward Distribution:

- Participants must be registered and verified users of Kato Prime.
- Each selected participant can only receive one USD 30 bonus credit during the campaign period, One Time Only.
- The Deposit Bonus will be credited as TRADING CREDIT ONLY (not actual cash funds) to support Margin Only in each client's account.
- The Bonus Credit redeemed from deposits made under this promotion will support Margin ONLY.
- After reviewing the comment, the credit will be transferred to your trading account within 14 business days.

3. Withdrawal and Transfer Clause:

- A full deduction of the client's total credit will be made from the client's Trading Credit upon a client withdrawing ANY amount from the initial deposit that was credited for the promotion/transfer of funds to another trading account.
- For example: If client will automatically redeem \$30 USD in Trading Credit. However, if the said client withdraws ANY amount from the initial deposit of that has been made for trading (no set minimum amount, the client may even max out their balance), the client's FULL Trading Credit amount will automatically be deducted from the Trading Credit redeemed.









4. Comment Review and Selection:

- Comments will be reviewed by our team for creativity, constructiveness, and compliance with the campaign criteria.
- Kato Prime reserves the right to determine the eligibility of comments and select the

5. **Disqualification**:

- Comments that are deemed inappropriate, offensive, or irrelevant will be disqualified.
- Participants found to be engaging in fraudulent activities or violating any campaign terms will be disqualified.

6. Modification and Termination:

- Kato Prime reserves the right to modify, suspend, or terminate the campaign at any time without prior notice.
- Kato Prime reserves the right to change, update or cancel this promotion with no prior notifications.
- A client may only be entitled to the promotion if they are deemed eligible via the conditions as stated above.
- Any other redemption process is not permitted and will not be entertained.
- All instructed steps must be followed by all users and may only be verified by Kato Prime Ltd.
- Kato Prime reserves the right to terminate any client found engaging in abusive trading practices, including but not limited to trade balance manipulation, bonus exploitation, and the use of arbitrage through automated trading systems. This action may include the nullification of profits, with the client only permitted to withdraw their initial deposit without prior warning.
- Kato Prime reserves the right to request a client for evidence (screenshots etc.) and Kato Prime account details to authenticate and verify that eligible clients have taken all the necessary steps required to be eligible to enter this promotion. The client will have to provide Kato Prime with all necessary forms of evidence upon request.
- Kato Prime reserves the right to modify, cancel and limit any promotion or offer. Kato Prime reserves the right to refuse to provide offers and/or promotions to individuals or organisations at our discretion. No warranties or guarantees are made. All material is copyrighted to Kato Prime or to the third party mentioned. Materials cannot be published in any form without prior written approval by Kato Prime. By using any techniques or resources provided, you accept all liability for your actions.











7. Contact Information: For any inquiries regarding the campaign, please contact our customer support team Live Chat or email us at support@katoprime.com.

By participating in this campaign, you agree to these terms and conditions. Thank you for your valuable feedback and for helping us enhance our services.

Note: Please ensure that your Trustpilot account is set to public so that we can verify your comment.





